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Programme for Youth Provision – Bwlchgwyn
January 2023 – End March 2023

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Wed 11/01/23
	Welcome Back Activities
Pool knock out, Games and crafts. 
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 18/01/23
	Week 4 -Active Wrexham, accredited boxing course.
Nintendo - Dance off and Games
	6pm – 8pm
	 Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 25/01/23
	Week 5 -Active Wrexham, accredited boxing course.
Cooking Skills, what shall we cook? 
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 01/02/23
	Week 6 -Active Wrexham, accredited boxing course
Jewelry making.
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 08/02/23
	Week 7 -Active Wrexham, accredited boxing course
Valentine crafts.
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 15/02/23
	Week 8 -Active Wrexham, accredited boxing course
Killer pool
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	22/02/23 Closed Half Term

	Wed 01/03/23
	Quiz and
Pizza night – Design your own Pizza  
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 08/03/23
	Football frenzy night.
Who likes Football? Healthy eating ideas.
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 15/03/23
	Mother’s day crafts.
Program planning.
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 22/03/23
	Easter Activities and crafts. 
Bingo… House!!!

	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	Wed 29/03/23
	CLOSED
Planning Night

	
	

	Out Of County Trip - TBC

	Easter Holidays 

	Wednesday 19th April

	Welcome Back Activities
Pool knock out, Games and crafts. 
	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 26th April

	
Games on the MUGA 

	6pm – 8pm
	Bwlchgwyn Village Hall




For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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